
 

 

 
 BREAKFAST LUNCH DINNER 

SUNDAY                            
              12/29 

  
Closed 

 
9:15-2:30 

 
5:00-6:00 

MONDAY                       
              12/30 

  
8:00-9:00 

 
12:00-1:00 

 
5:00-6:00 

TUESDAY                      
              12/31 

  
8:00-9:00 

 
12:00-1:00 

 
5:00-6:00 

WEDNESDAY                
               1/1 

  
Closed 

 
Closed 

 
Closed 

THURSDAY                   
               1/2 

  
8:00-9:00 

 
11:30-1:30 

 
5:00-6:00 

FRIDAY                          
               1/3 

  
8:00-9:00 

 
11:30-1:30 

 
5:00-6:00 

SATURDAY                    
               1/4 

  
8:00-9:00 

 
12:00-1:00 

 
5:00-6:00 

     

ADC Winter Break Hours  

of Operation 
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