## ADC Winter Break Hours of Operation



	BREAKFAST	LUNCH	DINNER
SUNDAY 12/29	Closed	9:15-2:30	5:00-6:00
MONDAY 12/30	8:00-9:00	12:00-1:00	5:00-6:00
TUESDAY 12/31	8:00-9:00	12:00-1:00	5:00-6:00
WEDNESDAY 1/1	Closed	Closed	Closed
THURSDAY 1/2	8:00-9:00	11:30-1:30	5:00-6:00
FRIDAY 1/3	8:00-9:00	11:30-1:30	5:00-6:00
SATURDAY 1/4	8:00-9:00	12:00-1:00	5:00-6:00

Made in Office 2007 for office 2007.com